300 Industrial Drive
Redwood Falls MN 56283
Range Brockton Medicine Cabinet
Mount Wall
Size, Width 60in
SKU BRO-MC-60-30-[Finish Code]
NOTES
Copyright ©
Revision 1
Date May 19, 2025 5:30 PM
DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL ONLY
AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
INSTALLER TO CONFIRM ALL
DIMENSIONS
PLEASE NOTE: Due to the manufacturing process of ceramic tops, size variation (+/- 3%) is to be
expected. E&OE. Copyright ©
CABINET DETAILS
Range
Description
Cabinet SKU
Sanremo
1500W, 3 Door, Open Shelf
SAN-SC-1500-3-G
22 Myrtle Drive, Armidale NSW 2350
www.timberline.com.au  |  02 6773 8500
Timberline Bathroom Products Pty Ltd
75
0
1500
 485    485     485
15
0
60
0
75
0
1468
 962     490
15
0
55
0
166
75
0
75
0
126
PLEASE NOTE: Due to the manufacturing process of ceramic tops, size variation (+/- 3%) is to be
expected. E&OE. Copyright ©
CABINET DETAILS
Range
Description
Cabinet SKU
Sanremo
1500W, 3 Door, Open Shelf
SAN-SC-1500-3-G
22 Myrtle Drive, Armidale NSW 2350
www.timberline.com.au  |  02 6773 8500
Timberline Bathroom Products Pty Ltd
75
0
1500
 485    485     485
15
0
60
0
75
0
1468
 962     490
15
0
55
0
166
75
0
75
0
126
PLEASE NOTE: Due to the manufacturing process of ceramic tops, size variation (+/- 3%) is to be
expected. E&OE. Copyright ©
CABINET DETAILS
Range
Description
Cabinet SKU
Sanremo Shaver
600W, 2 Door, Open Shelf
SAN-SC-600-D-G
22 Myrtle Drive, Armidale NSW 2350
www.timberline.com.au  |  02 6773 8500
Timberline Bathroom Products Pty Ltd
75
0
600
279 279
15
0
60
0
75
0
600
15
0
568
55
0
166
75
0
75
0
126
6”
4 1/2”
30”
6”
5 1/4”
24”
22 1/8”
60”
19 3/8” 19 3/8” 19 3/8”
38” 19 1/4”
58 1/2”